

14th Annual Emerald Award Program and 75th Diamond Jubilee



Empowering a Healthy Economy

April 20, 2024

Table Centerpiece Agreement

__Table Centerpience Sponsor \$100

Complete the following fields (Please Print)

Name	Date
Company	
Address	
Phone Number	Email Address
Referred by	
Signature	Date
Please include the wording for your table centerpiece below:	

Proceeds benefit The Links Foundation, Incorporated. \$85 of your \$100 payment is tax deductible. Payment must accompany this form. Checks for this form should be payable to The Links Foundation, Incorporated. Please mail check payment to:

The Links Foundation, Inc.

Attn: Tijuana Crosby, Raleigh (NC) Chapter P.O. Box 27302 Raleigh, NC 27611

Deadline: Payment for the table centerpiece must be received by March 11, 2024, to be included in the Souvenir Journal.

For questions regarding table centerpiece sponsorship, please contact Stacey Wilson-Norman at swillynorman@gmail.com.

Thank you for supporting the programs of The Links Foundation and the Raleigh (NC) Chapter of the Links, Incorporated.